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mlr’ROGRAMME FOR ONE-YEAR B.ED. EXAMINATIONS, 2016

(OLD REGULATION)

Date Day Course Course Name
18/10/2016 | Tuesday 1 Education and Development
19/10/2016 | Wednesday 2 Contemporary Issues in Education
20/10/2016 | Thursday 3 Learner and Learning
21/10/2016 Friday 4 Teacher, Teaching and Evaluation
22/10/2016 | Saturday > Learning Resource and Classroom

Management

Pedagogy Of School Subjects (S1 and S2)

Date

Day

~ School Subject

24/10/2016

Monday

Bengali

English

Sanskrit
Education

Mathematics
Physical Science

25/10/2016

Tuesday

Commerce
Economics
Geography
History
Political Science
Life Science
Work Education /

Art Education

Venue:

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Time:

Resoo Welewd L

UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI,
CENTRAL PARK, KALYANI NADIA

12.00 NOON —3.00 PM
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University of Kalyani
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DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
PROGRAMME FOR B.P.ED (ONE-YEAR) EXAMINATIONS, 2016

(OLD REGULATION)

Theoretical Papers

Dates Days Papers Subject
18-10-2016 | Tuesday I Principles and History of Physical Education (100 Marks)
19-10-2016 | Wednesday I1 Psychology in Physical Education (50 Marks)
20-10-2016 | Thursday 111 Management in Physical Education (50 Marks)
21-10-2016 | Friday v Methods of Teaching (50 Marks)
Measurement & Evaluation in Physical Education
22-10-2016 | Saturday A% (50 Marks) =
24-10-2016 | Monday VI Anatomy, Physiology & Exercise Physiology (100 Marks)
25-10-2016 | Tuesday VII Health Education and First Aid (50 Marks)
26-10-2016 | Wednesday VIII Officiating and Sports Training (100 Marks)
Compulsory Optional (50 Marks)
IX A- Recreation in Physical Education
ZEI0- 2016 iy X | 9X.C Aapicd Bhvsical Baucation
IX D- Kinesiology
Venue: DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI
CENTRAL PARK, KALYANI NADIA i
Time: For 50 Marks 12.00 noon to 2:00 p.m.
For 100 Marks

12.00 noon to 3:00 p.m.
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